Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

    
–1– AECTB8E   201510-T
ORDERING INFORMATION
High Operating Precision
Basic Switches with High
Capacity and Long Life
AM1 (NZ)
SWITCHES
(Unit: mm)
49.2
24.1
17.5
RoHS compliant
FEATURES
• 10 A Current switching capacity
• High precision and long life
• Versatile variety of actuators
• Screw terminal types can be used
with M4 crimp terminals
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
• Transfer machine
• Packing machine
• Textile equipment
• Cutting machine
• Foot operated switch, etc.
AM1 F
Basic specifications
0: Standard type
1: Oil tight type
3: Reversed action type
4: One way type
F: Cadmium free
Note: Not every combination is available. Please refer to the following table, “PRODUCT TYPES”.
Standard part number indicates UL/C-UL (CSA standard) mark.
Upper body cover shape & terminal
1: Flat, solder terminal
3: Flat, screw terminal
5: Grooved, solder terminal
7: Grooved, screw terminal
Upper body cover shape
Flat Grooved
Actuators
0: Pin plunger
1: Hinge lever (Flexible leaf lever)
3: Hinge roller lever (Flexible roller leaf lever)
4: Hinge short roller lever
5: Overtravel plunger
6: Compact overtravel plunger
7: Panel mount plunger
811: Panel mount roller plunger
812: Panel mount cross roller plunger
AM1 (NZ) Basic Switches
–2– AECTB8E   201510-T
PRODUCT TYPES
■ Standard type
Standard packing for inner carton: 20cps.